
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  445.3271

101 B. Townley  345.5262

338 J. Lawrence  345.9093

24 J. Grant  445.9964

58 J. Hill  346.3405

76 T. Hibbert  446.5906

344 D. Klatt  346.6257

52 T. Hahn  546.6668

33 M. Goerke  446.9909

75 B. Tickle  1047.05710

48 K. Chisholm  347.11211

30 A. Mcfarlane  347.13412

54 R. Kiniry  447.14213

116 R. Morais  347.26514

56 D. Sani  647.26715

102 C. Gosselaar  347.30816

47 K. Smith  647.41117

73 J. Weimer  747.41218

630 M. Lemoine  847.46519

532 R. Renner  447.58520

108 J. Rodrigues  547.59721

373 D. Gosselaar  247.80422

141 S. Boniface  347.88723

609 M. Boni  847.97224

351 S. Sewell  548.01925

447 N. Evennou  248.04526

84 M. Willard  248.08427

343 S. Stella  448.25928

371 B. Dehn  348.32829

340 R. Marshall  848.38630

632 K. Hoge  348.49531

138 M. Lapaglia  448.58832

427 T. Tiffany  348.69833

648 N. Vaughn  448.87734

472 T. Sherman  549.19335

404 T. Medaglia  649.20836

597 M. Dougherty  349.21437

709 T. Bright  349.42538

881 J. Lorenz  249.47339

773 Z. Miller  549.83840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  21:06.2441

101 B. Townley  21:06.6022

338 J. Lawrence  21:07.3913

24 J. Grant  11:07.6514

52 T. Hahn  31:09.0715

73 J. Weimer  101:09.7016

102 C. Gosselaar  21:09.9277

532 R. Renner  91:09.9768

75 B. Tickle  101:09.9829

30 A. Mcfarlane  41:10.12810

47 K. Smith  41:10.15511

58 J. Hill  31:10.16212

116 R. Morais  41:10.26313

108 J. Rodrigues  71:10.38514

344 D. Klatt  41:10.71115

33 M. Goerke  41:10.77316

48 K. Chisholm  71:10.77317

76 T. Hibbert  121:10.80518

630 M. Lemoine  111:10.92819

54 R. Kiniry  71:11.06420

56 D. Sani  21:11.17821

84 M. Willard  101:11.31622

141 S. Boniface  21:11.81323

373 D. Gosselaar  61:12.11524

609 M. Boni  81:12.15825

404 T. Medaglia  21:12.27526

340 R. Marshall  31:12.34427

138 M. Lapaglia  41:12.50928

447 N. Evennou  41:12.62729

371 B. Dehn  21:12.71030

472 T. Sherman  51:12.80531

351 S. Sewell  71:12.96032

709 T. Bright  21:13.08433

597 M. Dougherty  31:13.08534

427 T. Tiffany  21:13.16235

648 N. Vaughn  31:13.27936

632 K. Hoge  31:13.58037

773 Z. Miller  61:13.66038

343 S. Stella  71:13.71339

881 J. Lorenz  81:14.30740

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  338.4051

101 B. Townley  638.4222

338 J. Lawrence  639.2123

24 J. Grant  639.9554

52 T. Hahn  639.9815

58 J. Hill  240.0036

102 C. Gosselaar  440.2377

75 B. Tickle  1240.3508

47 K. Smith  840.5739

56 D. Sani  640.63710

48 K. Chisholm  1040.65911

108 J. Rodrigues  1140.74312

116 R. Morais  940.78413

73 J. Weimer  440.80214

76 T. Hibbert  1340.90615

54 R. Kiniry  1040.98416

33 M. Goerke  341.00817

532 R. Renner  441.01918

30 A. Mcfarlane  1041.03719

609 M. Boni  641.08920

344 D. Klatt  341.10421

84 M. Willard  241.25722

373 D. Gosselaar  241.45123

630 M. Lemoine  441.49924

404 T. Medaglia  641.61825

351 S. Sewell  941.78126

773 Z. Miller  1141.81627

340 R. Marshall  841.98928

138 M. Lapaglia  842.00129

141 S. Boniface  842.01530

709 T. Bright  642.18031

648 N. Vaughn  342.21232

881 J. Lorenz  242.30633

597 M. Dougherty  542.38034

447 N. Evennou  442.54535

427 T. Tiffany  442.68136

472 T. Sherman  442.72337

343 S. Stella  743.14138

632 K. Hoge  243.17139

371 B. Dehn  743.71540
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